
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Preliminary Meetings 477 days Thu 11/5/15 Fri 9/1/17

2 Define Annexation Boundaries 16 days Thu 11/5/15 Thu 11/26/15

3 Meet with SCSD 26 wks Fri 5/27/16 Thu 11/24/16

4 Define adjusted boundaries 3 wks Mon 6/5/17 Fri 6/23/17

5 Approve adjusted boundaries (if needed) 2 wks Mon 6/26/17 Fri 7/7/17

6 Meet with LAFCO 4 wks Mon 7/10/17 Fri 8/4/17

7 Meet with FORA 8 wks Mon 7/10/17 Fri 9/1/17

8 CEQA Initial Study/Negative Declaration 121 days Mon 8/7/17 Mon 1/22/18

9 Update Report 10 wks Mon 8/7/17 Fri 10/13/17

10 Admin Draft for Board Review 5.2 wks Mon 10/16/1 Mon 11/20/1

11 Public Review of Draft IS/ND 5 wks Fri 11/24/17 Thu 12/28/17

12 Public Hearing 1 day Mon 1/22/18 Mon 1/22/18

13 Final IS/ND addressing comments 2 wks Fri 12/29/17 Thu 1/11/18

14 Certify the Final IS/ND 1.2 wks Mon 1/15/18 Mon 1/22/18

15 Endorsements from Jurisdictions 80 days Tue 1/23/18 Mon 5/14/18

16 Marina 6 wks Tue 1/23/18 Mon 3/5/18

17 Seaside 8 wks Tue 1/23/18 Mon 3/19/18

18 Monterey County 8 wks Tue 1/23/18 Mon 3/19/18

19 Del Rey Oaks 8 wks Tue 1/23/18 Mon 3/19/18

20 City of Monterey 8 wks Tue 1/23/18 Mon 3/19/18

21 CSUMB (Needed?) 8 wks Tue 1/23/18 Mon 3/19/18

22 U.S. Army (Needed?) 8 wks Tue 1/23/18 Mon 3/19/18

23 FORA 8 wks Tue 3/20/18 Mon 5/14/18

24 SCSD 8 wks Tue 1/23/18 Mon 3/19/18

25 Prepare LAFCO Application 40 days Tue 1/23/18 Mon 3/19/18

26 Complete Application Form 6 wks Tue 1/23/18 Mon 3/5/18

27 Prepare noticing list 2 wks Tue 2/20/18 Mon 3/5/18

28 Board resolution to submit application 2 wks Tue 3/6/18 Mon 3/19/18

29 LAFCO Action 170 days Tue 3/20/18 Mon 11/12/1

30 Staff Review 22 wks Tue 3/20/18 Mon 8/20/18

31 Notices to property owners 4 wks Tue 8/21/18 Mon 9/17/18

32 Protest Hearing 2 wks Tue 9/18/18 Mon 10/1/18

33 Commission Action 12 wks Tue 8/21/18 Mon 11/12/1

34 Post-LAFCO Actions 80 days Tue 11/13/18 Mon 3/4/19

35 Surveyed Description of Annexation Area 4 wks Tue 11/13/18Mon 12/10/1

36 Filing w/State Baord of Equalization 4 wks Tue 12/11/18 Mon 1/7/19

37 Update District Code of Ordinances 16 wks Tue 11/13/18 Mon 3/4/19
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